
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06539314 

Name of Company 

Founded Limited T/A EJ Upholstery 

Vi Wet 

Tim Heaselgrave, 1 Victoria Square, Birmingham, B1 18D 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 04 November 2014 

<y 

Signed “Al teal, Date 31 October 2014 

Greenfield Recovery Limted/ ee | 
06/11/2014 #253 

Ref FOUO01/TJH/EP/pt COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Founded Limited T/A EJ Upholstery 

on the 4 November 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name KDW ARQ  FAYUES KAKBee 

Signed “ae 7, Ke. ae brwsn 

Dated A 26"4 



Founded Limited T/A EJ Upholstery 

Statement Of Affairs as at 4 November 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 

Goodwill 6,450 00 NIL 

Funds Held on Trust 3,346 00 

Plant & Machinery 2,801 82 250 00 

Office Equipment 173 35 125 00 

Stock 125 00 
Cash at Bank 6,063 74 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,909 74 

Signature Ohana ows olny «q 

—— 



Founded Limited T/A EJ Upholstery 
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 November 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,909 74 

Liabilitres 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,909 74 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

9,909 74 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,909 74 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,909 74 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,909 74 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 23,155 86 

Employees 12,653 12 

Director - Edward Rainbow 80,800 00 

HMRC - VAT 44,855 58 
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 35,129 99 

196,594 55 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {186,684 81) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (186,684 81) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (186,686 81) 

L Mabe ot [2o14 
Signature a Date 2074 



X98] -JaA0D 
